City of Mangum
2024 Schedule of Holidays

The regular schedule of the City of Mangum Holidays for 2024 is as follows:

2024 Holidays:
New Year's Day- Mcenday, January 1, 2024

Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Monday, January 15, 2024

President’s Day- Monday, February 19, 2024

Good Friday- Friday, March 29, 2024

Memorial Day- Menday, May 27, 2024

luneteenth- Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Independence Day- Thursday, July 4, 2024

Labor Day- Monday, September 2, 2024

Columbus Day- Monday, October 14, 2024

Veterans Day- Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving- Wed-Friday, November 27-29, 2024 **Adopting Court House Schedule
Christmas- Monday-Wednesday, December 23-25, 2024 **Adopting Court House Schedule

Filed in the office of the City Clerk at 10:00am on December 1, 2023

Ally Kendall, City Clerk




